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Principal
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Junior Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Aug. 18 @ Emmett High School (Emmett
Jamboree)

Emmett High School 6:00PM

Thursday Aug. 24 Snake River High School Kimberly High School 7:00PM
Thursday Aug. 31 Jerome High School Kimberly High School 6:30PM
Friday Sep. 08 Fruitland High School Kimberly High School 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 14 @ Marsh Valley High School Marsh Valley High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 21 @ Mountain Home High School Mountain Home High School 6:30PM
Thursday Sep. 28 Filer High School Kimberly High School 7:15PM
Thursday Oct. 05 Wood River High School Kimberly High School 7:15PM
Thursday Oct. 12 @ Buhl High School Buhl High School 7:00PM
Thursday Oct. 19 @ Gooding High School Gooding High School 7:00PM

06/02/2023      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      


	06/02/2023      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

